Position

Transit Services Coordinator
Transit Dispatcher

Transit Driver

Transit Road Safety/Driver Train
Transit Driver

Transit Driver

Transit Driver

Transit Driver

Transit Driver

Transit Driver

Transit Driver

Other Positions Held City

Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest

Department

Public Works/Transit
Public Works/Transit
Public Works/Transit
Public Works/Transit
Public Works/Transit
Public Works/Transit
Public Works/Transit
Public Works/Transit
Public Works/Transit
Public Works/Transit
Public Works/Transit

Total Wages

$86,354
$59,552
$43,480
$37,950
$33,496
$24,573
$4,580
$4,141
$1,734
$1,466
$1,122

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,695
$4,339
$2,316
$12,113
$8,159
$15,988
$1,033
$936
$98
$13,375
$54



