Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transit Services Coordinator		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Transit	\$86,354	\$12,695
Transit Dispatcher		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Transit	\$59,552	\$4,339
Transit Driver		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Transit	\$43,480	\$2,316
Transit Road Safety/Driver Train		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Transit	\$37,950	\$12,113
Transit Driver		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Transit	\$33,496	\$8,159
Transit Driver		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Transit	\$24,573	\$15,988
Transit Driver		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Transit	\$4,580	\$1,033
Transit Driver		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Transit	\$4,141	\$936
Transit Driver		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Transit	\$1,734	\$98
Transit Driver		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Transit	\$1,466	\$13,375
Transit Driver		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Transit	\$1,122	\$54